D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Feb 11, 2019
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
NSYCAG125LPF
outlet grille plast cut out 125x125mm ext dim
137x117mm IP54
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 57.76 USD
Main
Range ClimaSys
Product ClimaSys CA
Range compatibility ClimaSys CV fan
Product or component type Outlet grille
Accessory / separate part category Thermal management accessory
Accessory / separate part destination ClimaSys ventilation system
Fixing mode By screws
Clipped
Device composition 1 x support frame
1 x external part
1 x G2 M1 synthetic standard filter
Complementary
Material Injected thermoplastic (ASA PC)
Colour Grey ( RAL 7035 ) external part
Cut-out dimensions 125 x 125 mm
Height External: 6.69 in (170 mm)
Width External: 5.91 in (150 mm)
Depth External: 0.59 in (15 mm)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 80036 - ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS ACCESSORIES
Discount Schedule ES1
GTIN 00785901618546
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 0.44
Returnability Y
Country of origin FR
2
Offer Sustainability
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  0940  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months